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_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (01) 09:30 BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
YRIZAR TEJADA, IGNACIO
DEARDEN ARRUTI, MARK
MARTIN CABALLERO, MIGUEL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (02) 09:40 PAZOS LECIÑANA, VICTORIA
GOIKOETXEA ZAPIRAIN, NAIA
DONOFRIO ECHEVESTE, MARIA
GORTAZAR DE YRIZAR, NATALIA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (03) 09:50 JUANENA ARMAOLEA, IBAI
ZUBIAUR SANCHEZ, UNAI
HABANS CABALLERO, JON
GONZALEZ PLASENCIA, AITOR_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (04) 10:00 ARDEO SUSTACHA, OLAIA
SANCHEZ SERRANO, BERTA
MIRANDA ARANA, MARTINA
RUIZ DE ARBULO ORTIZ, DANIELLA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (05) 10:10 ALVAREZ CAMARA, ALEJO
DE LECEA CIGARAN,ASIS
SAGASTUME VILLAR, MARTIN
FEIJOO LARRAMENDI, IÑIGO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (06) 10:20 SUSPERREGUI DOMINGUEZ, PAULA
SALAS AGBUSI, NADIA
ROSILLO ELGORRIAGA, MANUELA
ANTUÑANO ELEJAGA, PAULA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (07) 10:30 OLASAGASTI LUIS, UNAI
GOIKOETXEA OTAMENDI, ALEX
OTAZUA VASQUEZ, ANDER XABIER
VARGA URBIRIA, COSME_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (08) 10:40 MEDINA REY, ALEJANDRA
MENDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA
IRIGOYEN GALARZA, PAULA
GONZALEZ ARENA, VEGA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (09) 10:50 INFANTE LOPEZ, JUAN
ETXEBERRIA APALATEGUI, MARKEL
AROCENA ZAMORA, ANDER
IZQUIERDO SAMPER, IGNACIO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (10) 11:00 ALONSO RIVERO, CRISTINA
VILLAREJO ZAVALA, ALEJANDRA
CHANTRE SALDAÑA, DANIELA
BENGURIA GUTIERREZ, TERESA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (11) 11:10 CALVO URIGUEN, PABLO
SOROA GONZALEZ, ALVARO
ECHEBERRIA CHACON, ALVARO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (12) 11:20 LECANDA LORENZO, MARTIN
BASTARRICA OLAZABAL, NICOLAS
EPELDE ABRISQUETA, GONZALO_______________________________________________________________________________
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TEE: 10 (13) 11:30 HERNANDEZ ETCHART, LUCAS
ALUSTIZA AIZPURUA, UNAX
BILBAO ERVITI, TELMO
ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ, JULEN_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (14) 11:40 GONZALEZ ORTEGA, LUCIA
DE ERAUSO LASARTE, MARIA CATALINA
ARTAZA PRAT, NICOLE
DIAZ DE GUEREÑU IRURETAGOYENA, MAIALEN_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (15) 11:50 ABERASTURI ROJO, ANDER
ORMAZABAL IGUAL, JAIME
NEBREDA ROBLES, KERMAN
RIVAS MCHUGH, RUBEN_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (16) 12:00 ISLA HERNANDEZ, KOLDO
PEREZ MIRANDA, MATEO
TORRES BILBAO, YAGO
ALDALUR BERGARECHE, ALEJO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (17) 12:10 MARTINEZ FLORES, LUCIA
SUEIRO NIEVES, MARIA
YRIZAR TEJADA, TERESA
SUSPERREGUI DOMINGUEZ, MARTINA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (18) 12:20 DE CORRAL DIAZ-GUARDAMINO, CARLOS
SANTISTEBAN LETAMENDIA, NICO
ZIARRETA GONZALEZ, PERU
PLAZA ARTAJO, PABLO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (19) 12:30 PESQUERA AUSIN, JAIME
QUINTANA RECACOECHEA, JAVIER
VILLAREJO ZAVALA, JAIME
GRANERO MADRIGAL, FABIAN_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (20) 12:40 TEIJON FERNANDEZ, CARMEN
AREITIO OLABARRI, BEGOÑA
DIAZ DE ALDA ORCOLAGA, SOFIA
SUAREZ LAZARO, CATALINA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (21) 12:50 HABANS CABALLERO, XABIER
FORTUÑO PARDOS, HUGO
UBARRECHENA ASENSIO, MARTIN
ECHEBERRIA CHACON, IÑIGO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (22) 13:00 ALVAREZ CAMARA, RAFAELA
DONOFRIO ECHEVESTE, LAURA
ROMERO-GIRON ABAD, VICTORIA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (23) 13:10 MARCO-GARDOQUI VERGARA, IGNACIO
ARDEO SUSTACHA, JUAN
ORIA CAMPO, LUIS_______________________________________________________________________________
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ABERASTURI ROJO, ANDER 10 11:50
ALDALUR BERGARECHE, ALEJO 10 12:00
ALONSO RIVERO, CRISTINA 10 11:00
ALUSTIZA AIZPURUA, UNAX 10 11:30
ALVAREZ CAMARA, ALEJO 10 10:10
ALVAREZ CAMARA, RAFAELA 10 13:00
ANTUÑANO ELEJAGA, PAULA 10 10:20
ARDEO SUSTACHA, JUAN 10 13:10
ARDEO SUSTACHA, OLAIA 10 10:00
AREITIO OLABARRI, BEGOÑA 10 12:40
AROCENA ZAMORA, ANDER 10 10:50
ARTAZA PRAT, NICOLE 10 11:40
BASTARRICA OLAZABAL, NICOLAS 10 11:20
BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, PABLO 10 09:30
BENGURIA GUTIERREZ, TERESA 10 11:00
BILBAO ERVITI, TELMO 10 11:30
CALVO URIGUEN, PABLO 10 11:10
CHANTRE SALDAÑA, DANIELA 10 11:00
DE CORRAL DIAZ-GUARDAMINO, CARLOS 10 12:20
DE ERAUSO LASARTE, MARIA CATALINA 10 11:40
DE LECEA CIGARAN,ASIS 10 10:10
DEARDEN ARRUTI, MARK 10 09:30
DIAZ DE ALDA ORCOLAGA, SOFIA 10 12:40
DIAZ DE GUEREÑU IRURETAGOYENA, MAIALEN 10 11:40
DONOFRIO ECHEVESTE, LAURA 10 13:00
DONOFRIO ECHEVESTE, MARIA 10 09:40
ECHEBERRIA CHACON, ALVARO 10 11:10
ECHEBERRIA CHACON, IÑIGO 10 12:50
EPELDE ABRISQUETA, GONZALO 10 11:20
ETXEBERRIA APALATEGUI, MARKEL 10 10:50
FEIJOO LARRAMENDI, IÑIGO 10 10:10
FORTUÑO PARDOS, HUGO 10 12:50
GOIKOETXEA OTAMENDI, ALEX 10 10:30
GOIKOETXEA ZAPIRAIN, NAIA 10 09:40
GONZALEZ ARENA, VEGA 10 10:40
GONZALEZ ORTEGA, LUCIA 10 11:40
GONZALEZ PLASENCIA, AITOR 10 09:50
GORTAZAR DE YRIZAR, NATALIA 10 09:40
GRANERO MADRIGAL, FABIAN 10 12:30
HABANS CABALLERO, JON 10 09:50
HABANS CABALLERO, XABIER 10 12:50
HERNANDEZ ETCHART, LUCAS 10 11:30
INFANTE LOPEZ, JUAN 10 10:50
IRIGOYEN GALARZA, PAULA 10 10:40
ISLA HERNANDEZ, KOLDO 10 12:00
IZQUIERDO SAMPER, IGNACIO 10 10:50
JUANENA ARMAOLEA, IBAI 10 09:50
LECANDA LORENZO, MARTIN 10 11:20
MARCO-GARDOQUI VERGARA, IGNACIO 10 13:10
MARTIN CABALLERO, MIGUEL 10 09:30
MARTINEZ FLORES, LUCIA 10 12:10
MEDINA REY, ALEJANDRA 10 10:40
MENDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA 10 10:40
MIRANDA ARANA, MARTINA 10 10:00
NEBREDA ROBLES, KERMAN 10 11:50
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OLASAGASTI LUIS, UNAI 10 10:30
ORIA CAMPO, LUIS 10 13:10
ORMAZABAL IGUAL, JAIME 10 11:50
ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ, JULEN 10 11:30
OTAZUA VASQUEZ, ANDER XABIER 10 10:30
PAZOS LECIÑANA, VICTORIA 10 09:40
PEREZ MIRANDA, MATEO 10 12:00
PESQUERA AUSIN, JAIME 10 12:30
PLAZA ARTAJO, PABLO 10 12:20
QUINTANA RECACOECHEA, JAVIER 10 12:30
RIVAS MCHUGH, RUBEN 10 11:50
ROMERO-GIRON ABAD, VICTORIA 10 13:00
ROSILLO ELGORRIAGA, MANUELA 10 10:20
RUIZ DE ARBULO ORTIZ, DANIELLA 10 10:00
SAGASTUME VILLAR, MARTIN 10 10:10
SALAS AGBUSI, NADIA 10 10:20
SANCHEZ SERRANO, BERTA 10 10:00
SANTISTEBAN LETAMENDIA, NICO 10 12:20
SOROA GONZALEZ, ALVARO 10 11:10
SUAREZ LAZARO, CATALINA 10 12:40
SUEIRO NIEVES, MARIA 10 12:10
SUSPERREGUI DOMINGUEZ, MARTINA 10 12:10
SUSPERREGUI DOMINGUEZ, PAULA 10 10:20
TEIJON FERNANDEZ, CARMEN 10 12:40
TORRES BILBAO, YAGO 10 12:00
UBARRECHENA ASENSIO, MARTIN 10 12:50
VARGA URBIRIA, COSME 10 10:30
VILLAREJO ZAVALA, ALEJANDRA 10 11:00
VILLAREJO ZAVALA, JAIME 10 12:30
YRIZAR TEJADA, IGNACIO 10 09:30
YRIZAR TEJADA, TERESA 10 12:10
ZIARRETA GONZALEZ, PERU 10 12:20
ZUBIAUR SANCHEZ, UNAI 10 09:50


